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Name of bank 

(in alphabetical order)
Contact person

Contact 

telephone 

number 

Email address 

Bank of China (Hong Kong) 

Limited

Wong Chun Ming 

Thomas
(852) 9335 5555 chunmingwong@bochk.com 

Jessica Wong (852) 2841 9674 wongpuiying@hk.bankcomm.com

Eric Lam (852) 2973 8880 lamchunyeung@hk.bankcomm.com

Bank of East Asia

Jo Wan (852) 3603 7308 JoHC_Wan@cncbinternational.com

Jeffery Yeung (852) 3603 7309 JefferyCC Yeung@cncbinternational.com

China Construction Bank 

(Asia) Corporation Limited 
Anson Tang (852) 2903 8892 anson.tang@asia.ccb.com

Lo Chui Wah (852) 3556 9503 br_central@chiyubank.com 

Chan Wang (852) 3556 9501 br_central@chiyubank.com

Lai Wai Yin Monita (852) 3508 0738 monitalai@cmbwinglungbank.com

Chan Yee Ting Nikie (852) 3508 0723 nikiechan@cmbwinglungbank.com

Chong Hing Bank Limited Bryant Chan (852) 3768 6882 BryantFKChan@chbank.com

Kenneth Wong (852) 2622 8940 Kenneth.yl.wong@citi.com

Toby Tai (852) 2622 8941 Toby.tai@citi.com

Atta Tsui (852) 2622 8945 Yee.man.tsui@citi.com

Candy Fung (852) 2922 0278 Candy.sk.fung@citi.com

Important note: The banks listed below offer retail banking services in Hong Kong. The list of banking service

executives are contact points at each bank through which assistance on account opening related matters may be

provided to insolvency practitioners. You may also contact the banks through other channels offered by them, or refer to

their contact information on the dedicated webpage of Hong Kong Monetary Authority

(https://www.hkma.gov.hk/eng/other-information/ac-opening/banks-info.shtml). As the banks are of a variety of

background, you may wish to understand their niche and services in order to find the banks which suit your needs. 

Chiyu Banking Corporation 

Limited 

China CITIC Bank 

International Limited 

Bank of Communications 

(Hong Kong) Limited

Customers can call a designated hotline "BEA Corporate Express" at (852) 2211-1868 

and/or send email to: corpacctapp@hkbea.com for account opening of liqudiator 

accounts.

Citibank (Hong Kong) 

Limited

CMB Wing Lung Bank 

Limited

mailto:chunmingwong@bochk.com
mailto:wongpuiying@hk.bankcomm.com
mailto:lamchunyeung@hk.bankcomm.com
mailto:JoHC_Wan@cncbinternational.com
mailto:anson.tang@asia.ccb.com
mailto:br_central@chiyubank.com
mailto:br_central@chiyubank.com
mailto:monitalai@cmbwinglungbank.com
mailto:nikiechan@cmbwinglungbank.com
mailto:BryantFKChan@chbank.com
mailto:Kenneth.yl.wong@citi.com
mailto:Toby.tai@citi.com
mailto:Yee.man.tsui@citi.com
mailto:Candy.sk.fung@citi.com


Name of bank 

(in alphabetical order)
Contact person

Contact 

telephone 

number 

Email address 

Dah Sing Bank Jenny Chu (852) 2507 6293 jennychu@dahsing.com

DBS Bank (Hong Kong) 

Limited
Branda Wong Siu Sin (852) 3668 7093 brandawong@dbs.com

Fubon Bank (Hong Kong) 

Limited 
Stephen Fok (852) 2842 1662 stephen.fok@fubon.com

Fung Ka Chun (852) 3662 5647 rayfung@hangseng.com 

Lam Kwok Kay (852) 3662 5485 kwokkaylam@hangseng.com 

Hongkong and Shanghai 

Banking Corporation 

Limited (HSBC)

Hau Mei Kuen Queenie (852) 3510 1274 queenie.mk.hau@icbcasia.com 

Alex Wong (852) 3510 3036 alex.ts.wong@icbcasia.com 

Rachel Lee (852) 2852 0362 wclee@ncb.com.hk

Dorothy Choy (852) 2852 0342 mnchoy@ncb.com.hk

Florence Choy (852) 2852 5536 florencechoy@ocbcwh.com

Lee Pui King (852) 2852 5379 puikinglee@ocbcwh.com

Public Bank (Hong Kong) 

Limited 
Fanny Leung (852) 2853 4625 leungsy@publicbank.com.hk

Shanghai Commercial Bank 

Limited 
Stephen LAI (852) 2841-5200 stephen.lai@shacombank.com.hk

Mr TC Hung (852) 2821 1907 Hung.Tak-Chung@sc.com

Leung Ho Man, Samson (852) 9171 1798 Samson-Ho-Man.Leung@sc.com 

Customers can call the bank's dedicated commercial banking hotline (852) 2748-8238, or 

send email to the dedicated team: businessbanking.account.application@hsbc.com.hk for 

account application request. 

In the process of business account application, the applicant will be updated about the 

application progress and given the contact information of a dedicated manager throughout 

the process.  

Hang Seng Bank Limited 

Industrial and Commercial 

Bank of China (Asia) 

Limited

Standard Chartered Bank 

(Hong Kong) Limited

OCBC Wing Hang Bank 

Limited 

Nanyang Commercial Bank 

Limited 
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